
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: LaSalle Dr. Reconfiguration – (Clark St. to North Lake Shore Drive
SPECIFICATION No.: 75173
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Tuesday, February 2, 2010 @ 1pm
CONFERENCE LOCATION Procurement Services, Bid & Bond Room - 301
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Transportation
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Tuesday, February 23, 2010

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
James F. Wilson Bigane Paving Company 935 W. Chestnut Street, Chicago, IL 60622

jwilson@biganepaving.com
312-738-0600 312-738-0698

Ireneo A.
Lorenzo

Concrete Structures of the
Midwest, Inc.

1845 Western Drive, West Chicago, IL
60185

nlorenzo@concretestructures.net

630-293-5775 630-293-5814

Jim Kowalewski F.H. Paschen, SNNielsen 8725 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 60631
jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com

773-444-3474 773-693-0064

Craig B.
Schmidt

Herlihy Mid-Continent
Company

1306 Marquette Drive, Romeoville, IL
60446

craig@hmcco.net

630-378-1000 630-378-1001

Dave Pierce Plote Construction Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive, Hoffman Estates, IL
60192

dpierce@plote.com

847-628-6075 847-695-9317

James L.
Brigham

RR Facility & Grounds
Maintenance Services

6 East Monroe Chicago, IL 60603
renaultrobinson@ameritech.net

312-236-6169 312-263-6301

John C. Zordani Scale Construction 2101 S. Carpenter Chicago, IL 60606
jcz@scaleconstruction.com

312-491-9500 312-491-9555

Carma L. Wood Stanley Consultants, Inc. 8501 West Higgins Road, Chicago, IL
60631

woodcarma@stanleygroup.com

773-693-9624 773-693-7690

Brian Brattleaf Western Utility Electric,
Inc.

2565 Palmer Ave. University Park, IL 60466
brianb@westernutility.com

708-235-1408 708-235-1410



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Greg Preisch Western Utility

Contractors, Inc
2565 Palmer Ave. University Park, IL 60466

gregp@westernutility.com
708-235-1408 708-235-1410

Joe Vodrich CDOT


